THERMA-TEK Sales    Toll Free: 877-843-7835   Tel: 570-455-3000   Fax: 570-455-9491   info@therma-tek.com   www.therma-tek.com
Therma-Tek
115 Rotary Drive, Valmont Industrial Park
West Hazleton, PA 18202
GAS RESTAURANT RANGE 48”
GAS RESTAURANT RANGE 48”
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Gas medium duty range 48” (1219 mm) wide with space-saver ovens accepting 18” x 26” (457 mm x 660 mm)

Griddle, Hot Top, Char Broiler	 6” 6”
(152.5mm)	 (152.5mm)
Crated Dimensions
Width	 Depth	 Height	 Cubic Feet
	 55”	 45”	 411/4”	 59
	 (1397mm)	 (1143mm)	 (1048mm)
Entry Clearance
	 Crated	 Uncrated
	 46”	 34”
	 (1168mm)	 (864mm)
Gross Weight
Model Number	 Description	 Total BTU/Hr	 Lbs.	 Kg
TMD48-8-2	 Eight open burners, two 20” space-saver ovens	 294,000	 740	 336
TMD48-8-0-1	 Eight open burners, one storage base, one 20” space-saver oven	 267,000	 650	 295
TMD48-8-0	 Eight open burners, two storage bases	 240,000	 590	 268
TMD48-8-126	 Eight open burners, one 26” full size oven, one 12” storage base	 270,000	 660	 300
TMD48-12G-6-2	 12” griddle, six open burners, two 20” space-saver ovens	 264,000	 760	 345
TMD48-12G-6-0-1	 12” griddle, six open burners, one storage base, one 20” space-saver oven	 237,000	 720	 327
TMD48-12G-6-0	 12” griddle, six open burners, two storage bases	 210,000	 640	 291
TMD48-12G-6-126	 12” griddle, six open burners, one 26” full size oven, one 12” storage base	 240,000	 710	 323
TMD48-24G-4-2	 24” griddle, four open burners, two 20” space-saver ovens	 234,000	 810	 368
TMD48-24G-4-0-1	 24” griddle, four open burners, one storage base, one 20” space-saver oven	 207,000	 750	 341
TMD48-24G-4-0	 24” griddle, four open burners, two storage bases	 180,000	 690	 314
TMD48-24G-4-126	 24” griddle, four open burners, one 26” full size oven, one 12” storage base	 210,000	 760	 345
TMD48-36G-2-2	 36” griddle, two open burners, two 20” space-saver ovens	 204,000	 850	 386
TMD48-36G-2-0-1	 36” griddle, two open burners, one storage base, one 20” space-saver oven	 177,000	 790	 359
TMD48-36G-2-0	 36” griddle, two open burners,  two storage bases	 150,000	 730	 332
TMD48-36G-2-126	 36” griddle, two open burners,  one 26” full size oven, one 12” storage base	 180,000	 800	 364
TMD48-48G-2	 48” griddle, two 20” space-saver ovens	 174,000	 870	 395
TMD48-48G-0-1	 48” griddle, one storage base, one 20” space-saver oven	 147,000	 810	 368
TMD48-48G-0	 48” griddle, two storage bases	 120,000	 750	 341
TMD48-48G-126	 48” griddle, one 26” full size oven, one 12” storage base	 150,000	 820	 373
27"
12"
24"
(610mm)